Horse/Rider Teams:
Max CH Points:

Ranch Riding Pattern:
Working Ranch Pattern:

E Div First Name
<o

1'Y-ADV  Kara

2 AM Steve

3 AM Vicky
4 AM Connie
5 AM Debra
6 AM Travis
7 AM Sue

8 AM Ann

9 NOV Bekke
10 INT Steve
11 NOV Toria
12 AM Cody
13 LTD Tammy
14 NOV Larry
15 NOV Kristen
16 AM Ted

17 NOV Jeanne
18 NOV Linda
19 INT Cody
20 LTD Steve
21 NOV John
22 INT Stephany
23 NOV Katie
24 NOV Kelsey
25 Y-NOV  Josi
26 NOV Susan
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Last Name

Larson
Barrette
Henderson
Gebhart
Martin
Goeks
Eisenman
Goebel
Barrette
Hendrickson
Lodzinski
Hendrickson
Schwert
Zumbach
Dascalos
Pogue

Selin
Barclay
Hendrickson
Klaven
Hussey
Siitari
Mattison
Strong
Raese

Jackson

Horses Name

BA Skeets Shining Lady
Smart Little Deets

DJ Joe De Boon

I'm your Wimp

Page Martin Parker
Shorty on Cash
Peppy's Lil Beggar
SDP Ruby Blue Sue
I'm a Sailin Cat
‘Whizkey N Rozes
Master Duro Cat
‘Whizkey N Ginger
The Irish Oak

SF Colonel Spur

Vons Wrangler
Poguearosa Rompin Luna
Colnels Keen Eye

Doc Barron Buck
‘Whizkey N Dixie
Cowboys Jazzy Shorts
Docs Quixote Jac
Peppy Bonita Drift
Pepchics Nifty Bojac
Gunsmoken Whizkey
Gunny Got Spark
Rosita Sugar Lady

Total ple
pts

Assign
Score

304.3
287.6
271.8
2709
2712
2543
2547
251.3
2449
2384
2382
2339
231.1
216.6
2158
211.3
207.5
206.3
198
200.9
196.6
180.5
162.2
158.1
1354
107.1

Total
Score

379.04
358.03
341.97
340.32
339.99
323.38
321.84
316.12
311.39
305.56
305.01
301.93
297.86
282.57
280.04
273.11
268.93
267.94
263.1
262.33
259.25
244.84
219.76
215.25
191.27
160.14

RR Score

73.9
74.2
75.6
77
72.1
71.7
70.9
67.4
74.9
71.7
72.1
75.6
69.1
67.8
36.2
68
68.8
73.5
62.9
68.6
71.5
61.2
72.1
45.4
46.1

RR Tie break
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‘WR Score

81
58.7
40.6
57.8
41.7
60.7
41.5
44.4
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26.5
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42.8
11.5
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46.6
55
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CT Score
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71
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70
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59
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40
67
41
29
45
57
54
41
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CN Score

74.74
70.43
70.17
69.42
68.79
69.08
67.14
64.82
66.49
67.16
66.81
68.03
66.76
65.97
64.24
61.81
61.43
61.64
65.1
61.43
62.65
64.34
57.56
57.15
55.87
53.04

CN Tie break
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